Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.23
29.12
29.13
30.58
30.70
31.13
31.45
31.95
32.84
35.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.23
29.13
29.12
30.70
30.58
31.13
31.45
32.84
31.95

35.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
370
369
319
315
303
293
280
258
203

WA Pts

406
369
370
315
319
303
293
258
280

203

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

18/03/17
05/12/15
26/11/16
10/01/15
11/04/15
25/10/14
05/07/14
12/01/13
30/03/13
07/07/12

Date

18/03/17
26/11/16
05/12/15
11/04/15
10/01/15
25/10/14
05/07/14
30/03/13
12/01/13
07/07/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 1
3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
3
1
1
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 3
3
1
3
1
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



