## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.23	406	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.12	370	Н	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
29.13	369	Н	26/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.58	319	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
30.70	315	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
31.13	303	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
31.45	293	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
31.95	280	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
32.84	258	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
35.55	203	Н	07/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

## Swims in Date Order

der Level	Club Swam Under	Venue	Meet	Date	Round	WA Pts	Time
1	Rushmoor Ryl	Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	18/03/17	Н	406	28.23
3	Rushmoor Ryl	Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	26/11/16	Н	369	29.13
3		Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	05/12/15	Н	370	29.12
1		Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	11/04/15	Н	315	30.70
3		Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	10/01/15	Н	319	30.58
1		Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	25/10/14	Н	303	31.13
3	Rushmoor Ryl	Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	05/07/14	Н	293	31.45
3	Rushmoor Ryl	Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	30/03/13	Н	258	32.84
3	Rushmoor Ryl	Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	12/01/13	Н	280	31.95
3	Rushmoor Ryl	Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	07/07/12	Н	203	35.55
	Rushmoor Ryl Rushmoor Ryl	Aldershot Aldershot Aldershot Aldershot Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	10/01/15 25/10/14 05/07/14 30/03/13 12/01/13	н н н н	319 303 293 258 280	30.58 31.13 31.45 32.84 31.95

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS